25
Series S8 Glass Fuseholders Bussmann®
SPECIFICATIONS
Small Dimension Fuse Panel
Accepts: 1/4" x 1-1/4" fuses. We recommend Buss® Series MDL/Time
Delay; AGC/Non-Time Delay or GBB for Fast Acting fuse applications.
Poles: Standard panels with 1 to 12 poles.
Ratings: 300V.

for pin hole.
Multiple pole Single pole
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Prefix
qq /
BK – Bulk Pack*
Series
qqS 8
Terminal
q
0 – Solder
1 – .187" QC
2 – .250" QC
3 – Screw
Terminal Angle
qq –
01 – Straight (0°)
02 – 40°
03 – Side**
Poles
qq
01 to 12
Options
q
X – Minus anti-rotation
pin under base**
* Standard carton is 10 with total shelf package 100. Bulk Pack is 1,000 for single and 2 pole blocks; 200 for 3 to 8 pole blocks; 50 for
9 to 12 pole blocks.
** Available in single pole only.
Poles A B
1 .50 (12.7) –
2 1.12 (28.6) .62 (15.9)
3 1.75 (44.4) 1.25 (31.8)
4 2.37 (60.3) 1.87 (47.6)
5 3.00 (76.2) 2.50 (63.5)
6 3.62 (92.1) 3.12 (79.4)
7 4.25 (108.0) 3.75 (95.2)
8 4.87 (123.8) 4.37 (111.1)
9 5.50 (139.7) 5.00 (127.0)
10 6.12 (155.6) 5.62 (142.9)
11 6.75 (171.4) 6.25 (158.8)
12 7.37 (187.3) 6.87 (174.6)
Dimensions
Cooper Bussmann Automotive Products l 7300 W. Wilson Ave l Chicago, IL  60706-4792 l Phone: 1-800-323-1226